Mantorp Park

Saturday
Yellow 1145-1205

Qualifying started at 11:50:37

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

5/17/2014 11:45 .

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(304) Don Wanthanang
1 12:05:59.686
2 4.555 12:06:04.241
(567) Denny Oscarsson
1 12:05:53.525
2 10.186 12:06:03.711
(38) Steffen Dupont Hansen
1 11:51:34.906
2 1:36.084 +1.197 11:53:10.990
3 1:38.391 +3.504 11:54:49.381
4 1:34.887 11:56:24.268
5 1:37.510 +2.623 11:58:01.778
6 1:35.295 +0.408 11:59:37.073
7 1:35.532 +0.645 12:01:12.605
8 1:34.896 +0.009 12:02:47.501
(160) Master Yoda
1 11:51:38.871
2 1:48.197 +10.778 11:53:27.068
3 1:44.794 +7.375 11:55:11.862
4 1:37.419 11:56:49.281
5 1:37.605 +0.186 11:58:26.886
6 1:44.601 +7.182 12:00:11.487
(437) Anders D. Kristensen
1 11:51:55.882
2 1:41.509 +3.665 11:53:37.391
3 1:39.689 +1.845 11:55:17.080
4 1:42.519 +4.675 11:56:59.599
5 1:37.876 +0.032 11:58:37.475
6 1:43.014 +5.170 12:00:20.489
7 1:37.844 12:01:58.333
(5) Kasper Damsgaard
1 11:50:38.042
2 1:39.698 +1.284 11:52:17.740
3 1:40.648 +2.234 11:53:58.388
4 1:43.628 +5.214 11:55:42.016
5 1:41.019 +2.605 11:57:23.035
6 1:40.444 +2.030 11:59:03.479
7 1:38.414 12:00:41.893
8 1:39.385 +0.971 12:02:21.278
(335) Magnus  sell
1 11:51:54.735
2 1:41.031 +2.075 11:53:35.766
3 1:38.956 11:55:14.722
4 1:39.379 +0.423 11:56:54.101
5 1:40.635 +1.679 11:58:34.736
6 1:42.899 +3.943 12:00:17.635
7 1:39.941 +0.985 12:01:57.576
(908) Jacob Holm
1 11:51:26.316
2 1:44.522 +4.742 11:53:10.838
3 1:44.269 +4.489 11:54:55.107
4 1:39.780 11:56:34.887
5 1:41.424 +1.644 11:58:16.311
6 1:40.993 +1.213 11:59:57.304
7 1:42.703 +2.923 12:01:40.007
8 1:43.061 +3.281 12:03:23.068

(50) Tonni Foged Hansen

Lap Lap Tm
6 1:44.407
7 1:46.486

(454) Daniel Haggren

Diff Time of Day

+2.622 11:59:27.524
+4.701 12:01:14.010

1 11:52:07.076
2 1:46.564 +4.594 11:53:53.640
3 1:51.554 +9.584 11:55:45.194
4 1:47.083 +5.113 11:57:32.277
5 1:47.346 +5.376 11:59:19.623
6 1:42.093 +0.123 12:01:01.716
7 1:41.970 12:02:43.686
(7) Michael Skinders;,
1 11:51:39.995
2 1:45.122 +2.814 11:53:25.117
3 1:46.935 +4.627 11:55:12.052
4 1:44.551 +2.243 11:56:56.603
5 1:42.308 11:58:38.911
6 1:44.174 +1.866 12:00:23.085
7 1:42.981 +0.673 12:02:06.066
(750) Jacob Zurcher
1 11:52:10.660
2 1:45.996 +3.191 11:53:56.656
3 1:47.999 +5.194 11:55:44.655
4 1:48.073 +5.268 11:57:32.728
5 1:45.937 +3.132 11:59:18.665
6 1:42.805 12:01:01.470
7 1:46.574 +3.769 12:02:48.044

(98) Paulo frydkj¥r cheistensen

1 11:50:39.361
2 1:50.581 +6.618 11:52:29.942
3 1:52.689 +8.726 11:54:22.631
4 1:48.098 +4.135 11:56:10.729
5 1:47.399 +3.436 11:57:58.128
6 1:47.280 +3.317 11:59:45.408
7 1:45.967 +2.004 12:01:31.375
8 1:43.963 12:03:15.338
(457) Petter Johansson
1 11:50:53.785

1:48.264
1:45.738
1:48.712
1:47.369
1:47.487
1:44.579
1:44.701
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(39) Morten Asterg Bery,

+3.685 11:52:42.049
+1.159 11:54:27.787
+4.133 11:56:16.499
+2.790 11:58:03.868
+2.908 11:59:51.355

12:01:35.934
+0.122 12:03:20.635

1

11:52:06.372

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:51:40.688
2 1:45.917 +6.114 11:53:26.605
3 1:43.609 +3.806 11:55:10.214
4 1:39.803 11:56:50.017
5 1:46.515 +6.712 11:58:36.532
6 1:46.273 +6.470 12:00:22.805
7 1:46.937 +7.134 12:02:09.742
(180) Jan Just
1 11:51:38.159
2 1:43.304 +3.376 11:53:21.463
3 1:45.959 +6.031 11:55:07.422
4 1:41.699 +1.771 11:56:49.121
5 1:41.226 +1.298 11:58:30.347
6 1:39.928 12:00:10.275
7 1:41.989 +2.061 12:01:52.264
(210) Bjarne Krohn
1 11:52:13.445
2 1:46.374 +6.063 11:53:59.819
3 1:47.169 +6.858 11:55:46.988
4 1:48.021 +7.710 11:57:35.009
5 1:48.059 +7.748 11:59:23.068
6 1:40.311 12:01:03.379
7 1:42.950 +2.639 12:02:46.329
(37) Mick Holm
1 11:52:15.193
2 1:47.255 +6.862 11:54:02.448
3 1:48.379 +7.986 11:55:50.827
4 1:46.566 +6.173 11:57:37.393
5 1:44.764 +4.371 11:59:22.157
6 1:40.393 12:01:02.550
7 1:41.904 +1.511 12:02:44.454
(149) Birger Golubov
1 11:51:09.616
2 1:44.812 +3.791 11:52:54.428
3 1:41.021 11:54:35.449
4 1:42.318 +1.297 11:56:17.767
5 1:42.718 +1.697 11:58:00.485
(34) Kenn Hansen
1 11:51:55.835
2 1:46.932 +5.573 11:53:42.767
3 1:43.223 +1.864 11:55:25.990
4 1:46.902 +5.543 11:57:12.892
5 1:42.181 +0.822 11:58:55.073
6 1:41.870 +0.511 12:00:36.943
7 1:41.359 12:02:18.302
(47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
1 11:51:47.143
2 1:41.600 +0.230 11:53:28.743
3 1:43.886 +2.516 11:55:12.629
4 1:43.153 +1.783 11:56:55.782
5 1:41.370 11:58:37.152
6 1:48.260 +6.890 12:00:25.412
7 1:41.844 +0.474 12:02:07.256
(78) S¢ren Obel
1 11:50:47.733
2 1:44.324 +2.539 11:52:32.057
3 1:45.108 +3.323 11:54:17.165
4 1:44.167 +2.382 11:56:01.332
5 1:41.785 11:57:43.117

2 1:49.583 +3.881 11:53:55.955
3 1:49.851 +4.149 11:55:45.806
4 1:48.709 +3.007 11:57:34.515
5 1:54.309 +8.607 11:59:28.824
6 1:52.212 +6.510 12:01:21.036
7 1:45.702 12:03:06.738
(10) Lukas Ekstam
1 11:52:08.891
2 1:48.539 +1.148 11:53:57.430
3 1:52.755 +5.364 11:55:50.185
4 1:49.888 +2.497 11:57:40.073
5 1:47.391 11:59:27.464
6 1:48.743 +1.352 12:01:16.207
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Mantorp Park
Saturday Mantorp Park 3.106 km

Yellow 1145-1205 5/17/2014 11:45 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 11:50:37 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 11:51:12.856
(79) Rune Debel 2 1:58.634 11:53:11.490
1 11:52:03.550 3 2:00.875 +2.241 11:55:12.365
2 1:49.436 +1.364 11:53:52.986 4 2:01.493 +2.859 11:57:13.858
3 1:53.432 +5.360 11:55:46.418
4 1:48.072 11:57:34.490 (85) Steffen Skougaard Jensen
5 1:49.569 +1.497 11:59:24.059 1 11:51:10.643
6 1:50.763 +2.691 12:01:14.822 2 1:58.792 11:53:09.435
3 2:00.977 +2.185 11:55:10.412
(87) Dennis Skougaard Jensen
1 11:51:30.968 (820) Peter Larsen
2 1:48.604 +0.116 11:53:19.572 1 11:52:03.204
3 1:54.729 +6.241 11:55:14.301 2 2:08.873 +5.980 11:54:12.077
4 1:51.639 +3.151 11:57:05.940 3 2:04.720 +1.827 11:56:16.797
5 1:48.488 11:58:54.428 4 2:02.893 11:58:19.690
6 1:50.720 +2.232 12:00:45.148
7 1:50.895 +2.407 12:02:36.043 (84) Sebastian Liebon
1 11:51:37.642
(214) Markus Adbring 2 2:04.980 +2.075 11:53:42.622
1 11:50:39.208 3 2:02.905 11:55:45.527
2 1:53.134 +3.967 11:52:32.342 4 2:02.949 +0.044 11:57:48.476
3 1:53.479 +4.312 11:54:25.821 5 2:03.119 +0.214 11:59:51.595
4 1:53.988 +4.821 11:56:19.809 6 2:03.216 +0.311 12:01:54.811
5 1:52.251 +3.084 11:58:12.060
6 1:49.167 12:00:01.227 (447) salindman
7 1:52.721 +3.554 12:01:53.948 1 11:51:58.982
2 2:12.471 +4.419 11:54:11.453
(393) Thomas Eisenreich 3 2:11.039 +2.987 11:56:22.492
1 11:52:29.110 4 2:08.052 11:58:30.544
2 1:52.680 +2.925 11:54:21.790 5 2:08.164 +0.112 12:00:38.708
3 1:54.349 +4.594 11:56:16.139 6 2:08.662 +0.610 12:02:47.370
4 1:50.856 +1.101 11:58:06.995
5 1:49.755 11:59:56.750 (138) Rune Stove Romdal
6 1:50.102 +0.347 12:01:46.852 1 12:04:41.745
(89) Martin Wittrock (127) Mike Spile
1 11:51:09.819 1 12:05:15.641
2 1:51.353 +1.420 11:53:01.172
3 1:49.933 11:54:51.105 (353) Kim Enevoldsen
4 1:51.654 +1.721 11:56:42.759 1 12:05:23.765
5 1:51.396 +1.463 11:58:34.155
6 1:54.651 +4.718 12:00:28.806 (58) Kasper Schou Nielsen
7 1:50.113 +0.180 12:02:18.919 1 12:05:29.803
(90) Jeppe Terp Scharling (644) Anders ...dlund
1 11:51:48.708 1 12:05:31.871
2 1:55.487 +4.570 11:53:44.195
3 1:56.151 +5.234 11:55:40.346 (77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
4 1:51.168 +0.251 11:57:31.514 1 12:05:32.050
5 1:51.705 +0.788 11:59:23.219
6 1:50.917 12:01:14.136 (69) michael barth
1 12:05:43.512
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 11:51:59.507 (88) S¢ren Hornbech
2 1:52.320 +0.635 11:53:51.827 1 12:05:48.028
3 1:58.447 +6.762 11:55:50.274
4 1:59.916 +8.231 11:57:50.190 (115) S¢ren Lundh
5 1:54.206 +2.521 11:59:44.396 1 12:05:59.712
6 1:51.685 12:01:36.081
(109) Henning Laursen
(25) Peter Kofoed 1 12:06:03.545
1 11:51:51.533
2 1:53.453 11:53:44.986
3 1:54.142 +0.689 11:55:39.128
(360) Bjarke Br¥ndgaard
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